RACHEL ROTENBERG

2022
2020
2019
2019
2018
2017
2017
2015
2014
2013
2013
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2019
2007
2005
2005
1991
1991
1986
1984
1983
1983

SOLO/DUO EXHIBITS

Museum on the Seam, Close (2 artists) curated by Avital Noar Wexler

Barbur Gallery, Between Heaven and Earth, curated by Avraham Kritzman

Van Leer Institute, Jerusalem Biennale Transcendence, curated by Susan Isaacs

Shelter Gallery, Tree Knowledge, curated by Noa Leah Cohn

Gershman Gallery, Rachel Rotenberg, curated by Susan Isaacs

Silber Gallery, Sanity, curated by Laura Amussen

Creative Alliance (2 artists)

Blackrock Center for the Arts, Art + Design (2 artists)

McLean Project for the Arts, Rachel Rotenberg, curated by Nancy Sauser
Martino Gallery, Maryland Hall for the Creative Arts, Rachel Rotenberg
Williams Gallery, Mount St. Mary’s University, Rachel Rotenberg

St. Joseph'’s University Gallery, Rachel Rotenberg

Hillyer Arts Space, Sculpture

Montpelier Arts Center, Rachel Rotenberg

Baltimore Museum of Art, Sondheim Exhibit

The DePlains Visual Arts Center, Rachel Rotenberg

Gallery die Botschaft Gallery, Rachel Rotenberg, curated by Marcia Hart
Adkins Gallery, Rachel Rotenberg

Tuttle Gallery, Rachel Rotenberg, curated by Oletha DeVane

Amalie Rothschild Gallery, Creative Alliance, Rachel Rotenberg
Washington County Museum of Fine Arts, Sculpture: Rachel Rotenberg
Bodzin Art Gallery, Rachel Rotenberg

Concordia College Gallery, Rachel Rotenberg, curated by Elita Agee

Gill Library Exhibit Hall, College of New Rochelle, Rachel Rotenberg
Oakville Galleries, Rachel Rotenberg

Hart House Gallery, U. of Toronto, Joy of Life, curated by Robert Bowers
Glendon Gallery, York University, Rachel Rotenberg

Harbourfront Community Gallery, Rachel Rotenberg

Jerusalem, Israel
Jerusalem, Israel
Jerusalem, Israel
Jerusalem, Israel
Philadelphia, PA
Towson, MD
Baltimore, MD
Gaithersburg, MD
Mclean, VA
Annapolis, MD
Emmitsburg, MD
Philadelphia, PA
Washington, DC
Laurel, MD
Baltimore, MD
Fredrick, MD
Baltimore, MD
Ridgeley, MD
Owings Mills, MD
Baltimore, MD
Hagerstown, MD
Fairfax, VA
Bronxville, NY
New Rochelle, NY
Oakuville, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario



2018
2018
2015
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2011
2011
2011
2010
2008
2006
2006
2002
2001
2001
1988
1987

2023
2022
2015
2014
2012
2011
2010
2009
1993
1990
1987
1986
1981
1981

GROUP EXHIBITS

Function Gallery, Inaugural Show, (3 artists) curated by Alex French

Vis Arts, Deep Flash: On Art and Transformation, curated by Susan Main
Chroma Projects (3 artists) Florescence, curated by Deborah McLeod

New Door Creative Gallery, Breathe in Gold Light, curated by Kelly Johnson
Top of the World Gallery, Urban Canopy, curated by Gloria Azucena

Vox Populi Gallery, Between a Rock and a Hard Place, curated by Kelsey Johnson
Gallery CA, Gutsy, curated by Shana Goetsch

Marianne Boesky Gallery, Baltimore Artists + WPA, curated by Mera Rubell
Pheonix Gallery, Stories We Tell

Gallery Myrtis, Women as Color Light and Form, curated by Myrtis Bedolla
Joan Hisaola Gallery

Center for the Arts, Towson U., Encounters with Nature, curated by Susan Isaacs
Delaware Art Museum, Centennial Exhibit, curated by David Meyer

Lori Bookstein Fine Art, On the Wall/Off the Wall, curated by Lori Bookstein
Gallery Myrtis, curated by Myrtis Bedolla

Howard County Gallery, Art Maryland 2010

Carrol Arts Center

York Arts Gallery

Villa Julia College Gallery, Noir (3 artists)

Norman and Sarah Brown Art Gallery

Greater Reston Arts Center

Garnet Press Gallery

Beyond the River Gallery

AWARDS

Guggenheim Foundation

Canada Arts Council

Franz and Virginia Bader Fund

Ruth and Harold Chenven Foundation
Pollock-Krasner Foundation

Baltimore Promotion of the Arts Sondheim
Howard County Arts Council Art MD 2010
Baltimore Promotion of the Arts

E.D. Foundation Artist Grant: Triangle Workshop
E.D. Foundation Artist Grant

Canada Arts Council

Canada Arts Council

Banff Center

York University

Hamilton, MD
Rockville, MD
Charlottesville, VA
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Philadelphia, PA
Baltimore, MD
New York, NY
New York, NY
Baltimore, MD
Washington, DC
Towson, MD
Wilmington, DE
New York, NY
Baltimore, MD
Howard County, MD
Westminster, MD
York, PA
Stevenson, MD
Baltimore, MD
Reston, VA
Toronto, Ontario
Brooklyn, NY

Fellowship

Project Grant

Project Grant

Project Grant

Artist Grant
Sondheim Finalist

Art MD 2010 first prize
2009 creative Baltimore
Artist Grant

Artist Grant

Project Grant

B Grant

Banff Scholarship
Heinz-Jordan

Scholarship



1981
1980
1978-1981

2013
1993

03.2019
01.2017
12.18.2014
08.3.2014
01.6.2014
12.2012
03.23.2012
06.26.2011
07.27.2011
2011
09.2011
11.22.2009
01.25.1991
05.6.1990
05.1983

CORPORATE & PUBLIC COLLECTIONS

US Embassy
Art Bank of Canada
Brown & Wood

Premier Promotions & Market Inc.

EDUCATION

Banff Center, School of Visual Arts, Post Graduate Studies
School of Visual Arts
York University,Honors B.F.A Conferred

RESIDENCIES

Vermont Studio Center

Triangle Workshop

PUBLICATIONS

Sculpture Magazine, Muscular Movements

Nashim Magazine

Washington Post, Arlington-Alexandria edition Mclean arts center exhibit

Baltimore Sun, review of Gutsy

Equatorial New Guinea
Ottawa, Ontario

New York, NY

Van Nuys, CA

Banff, Alberta
New York, NY

Toronto,Ontario

Johnson, VT
Pine Plains, NY

Baltimore Sun, Mary Carole McCauley “Art collector Mera Rubell tours 36 Baltimore Art Studios”

Sculpture Magazine, review page 70

Washington Post, review of Hillyer exhibit

Baltimore Sun, Sondheim exhibit Baltimore Museum of Art

Examiner.com/faith-culture-in-baltimore/the sondheim by Al Zaruba

Pinklineproject interview by Philippa Hughes
Radar Review, Sondheim exhibit by Jack Livingston
Style Magazine “Wood Worker”

The Scarsdale inquirer, Gill Library Gallery exhibit
New York Times, by William Zimmer

Canadian Jewish News, by Cynthia Gasner



