# RACHEL ROTENBERG

## SOLO/DUO EXHIBITS

2022	Museum on the Seam, Close (2 artists) curated by Avital Noar Wexler	Jerusalem, Israel
2020	Barbur Gallery, Between Heaven and Earth, curated by Avraham Kritzman	Jerusalem, Israel
2019	Van Leer Institute, Jerusalem Biennale <i>Transcendence</i> , curated by Susan Isaacs	Jerusalem, Israel
2019	Shelter Gallery, <i>Tree Knowledge</i> , curated by Noa Leah Cohn	Jerusalem, Israel
2018	Gershman Gallery, Rachel Rotenberg, curated by Susan Isaacs	Philadelphia, PA
2017	Silber Gallery, Sanity, curated by Laura Amussen	Towson, MD
2017	Creative Alliance (2 artists)	Baltimore, MD
2015	Blackrock Center for the Arts, Art + Design (2 artists)	Gaithersburg, MD
2014	McLean Project for the Arts, Rachel Rotenberg, curated by Nancy Sauser	McLean, VA
2013	Martino Gallery, Maryland Hall for the Creative Arts, Rachel Rotenberg	Annapolis, MD
2013	Williams Gallery, Mount St. Mary's University, Rachel Rotenberg	Emmitsburg, MD
2012	St. Joseph's University Gallery, Rachel Rotenberg	Philadelphia, PA
2012	Hillyer Arts Space, <i>Sculpture</i>	Washington, DC
2011	Montpelier Arts Center, Rachel Rotenberg	Laurel, MD
2011	Baltimore Museum of Art, Sondheim Exhibit	Baltimore, MD
2011	The DePlains Visual Arts Center, Rachel Rotenberg	Fredrick, MD
2011	Gallery die Botschaft Gallery, Rachel Rotenberg, curated by Marcia Hart	Baltimore, MD
2011	Adkins Gallery, Rachel Rotenberg	Ridgeley, MD
2019	Tuttle Gallery, Rachel Rotenberg, curated by Oletha DeVane	Owings Mills, MD
2007	Amalie Rothschild Gallery, Creative Alliance, Rachel Rotenberg	Baltimore, MD
2005	Washington County Museum of Fine Arts, Sculpture: Rachel Rotenberg	Hagerstown, MD
2005	Bodzin Art Gallery, <i>Rachel Rotenberg</i>	Fairfax, VA
1991	Concordia College Gallery, Rachel Rotenberg, curated by Elita Agee	Bronxville, NY
1991	Gill Library Exhibit Hall, College of New Rochelle, Rachel Rotenberg	New Rochelle, NY
1986	Oakville Galleries, Rachel Rotenberg	Oakville, Ontario
1984	Hart House Gallery, U. of Toronto, <i>Joy of Life</i> , curated by Robert Bowers	Toronto, Ontario
1983	Glendon Gallery, York University, Rachel Rotenberg	Toronto, Ontario
1983	Harbourfront Community Gallery, Rachel Rotenberg	Toronto, Ontario

## **GROUP EXHIBITS**

2018	Function Gallery, Inaugural Show, (3 artists) curated by Alex French	Hamilton, MD
2018	Vis Arts, Deep Flash: On Art and Transformation, curated by Susan Main	Rockville, MD
2015	Chroma Projects (3 artists) Florescence, curated by Deborah McLeod	Charlottesville, VA
2014	New Door Creative Gallery, Breathe in Gold Light, curated by Kelly Johnson	Baltimore, MD
2014	Top of the World Gallery, Urban Canopy, curated by Gloria Azucena	Baltimore, MD
2014	Vox Populi Gallery, Between a Rock and a Hard Place, curated by Kelsey Johnson	Philadelphia, PA
2013	Gallery CA, <i>Gutsy</i> , curated by Shana Goetsch	Baltimore, MD
2013	Marianne Boesky Gallery, Baltimore Artists + WPA, curated by Mera Rubell	New York, NY
2013	Pheonix Gallery, Stories We Tell	New York, NY
2013	Gallery Myrtis, Women as Color Light and Form, curated by Myrtis Bedolla	Baltimore, MD
2012	Joan Hisaola Gallery	Washington, DC
2011	Center for the Arts, Towson U., Encounters with Nature, curated by Susan Isaacs	Towson, MD
2011	Delaware Art Museum, Centennial Exhibit, curated by David Meyer	Wilmington, DE
2011	Lori Bookstein Fine Art, On the Wall/Off the Wall, curated by Lori Bookstein	New York, NY
2010	Gallery Myrtis, curated by Myrtis Bedolla	Baltimore, MD
2008	Howard County Gallery, <i>Art Maryland 2010</i>	Howard County, MD
2006	Carrol Arts Center	Westminster, MD
2006	York Arts Gallery	York, PA
2002	Villa Julia College Gallery, <i>Noir</i> (3 artists)	Stevenson, MD
2001	Norman and Sarah Brown Art Gallery	Baltimore, MD
2001	Greater Reston Arts Center	Reston, VA
1988	Garnet Press Gallery	Toronto, Ontario
1987	Beyond the River Gallery	Brooklyn, NY

## **AWARDS**

2023	Guggenheim Foundation	Fellowship
2022	Canada Arts Council	Project Grant
2015	Franz and Virginia Bader Fund	Project Grant
2014	Ruth and Harold Chenven Foundation	Project Grant
2012	Pollock-Krasner Foundation	Artist Grant
2011	Baltimore Promotion of the Arts Sondheim	Sondheim Finalist
2010	Howard County Arts Council Art MD 2010	Art MD 2010 first prize
2009	Baltimore Promotion of the Arts	2009 creative Baltimore
1993	E.D. Foundation Artist Grant: Triangle Workshop	Artist Grant
1990		Artist Grant
		Project Grant
1987		B Grant
1986	Canada Arts Council	Banff Scholarship
1981	Banff Center	Heinz-Jordan
1981	York University	Scholarship

### **CORPORATE & PUBLIC COLLECTIONS**

US Embassy

Art Bank of Canada

Brown & Wood

Premier Promotions & Market Inc.

EDUCATION

Equatorial New Guinea
Ottawa, Ontario
New York, NY
Van Nuys, CA

1981 Banff Center, School of Visual Arts, Post Graduate Studies
 1980 School of Visual Arts
 1978-1981 York University, Honors B.F.A Conferred
 Banff, Alberta
 New York, NY
 Toronto, Ontario

### **RESIDENCIES**

Vermont Studio Center
 Johnson, VT
 Triangle Workshop
 Pine Plains, NY

### **PUBLICATIONS**

03.2019	Sculpture Magazine, Muscular Movements
01.2017	Nashim Magazine
12.18.2014	Washington Post, Arlington-Alexandria edition Mclean arts center exhibit
08.3.2014	Baltimore Sun, review of <i>Gutsy</i>
01.6.2014	Baltimore Sun, Mary Carole McCauley "Art collector Mera Rubell tours 36 Baltimore Art Studios"
12.2012	Sculpture Magazine, review page 70
03.23.2012	Washington Post, review of Hillyer exhibit
06.26.2011	Baltimore Sun, Sondheim exhibit Baltimore Museum of Art
07.27.2011	Examiner.com/faith-culture-in-baltimore/the sondheim by Al Zaruba
2011	Pinklineproject interview by Philippa Hughes
09.2011	Radar Review, Sondheim exhibit by Jack Livingston
11.22.2009	Style Magazine "Wood Worker"
01.25.1991	The Scarsdale inquirer, Gill Library Gallery exhibit
05.6.1990	New York Times, by William Zimmer
05.1983	Canadian Jewish News, by Cynthia Gasner